
2023 BOYS TRACK SCHEDULE

VARSITY
Date Meet Location Time

Friday, February 3, 2023 Winter Wolverine Relays Clear Brook High School 3:00PM

Friday, February 10, 2023 John Morris III Invitational The Rig 12:00PM

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Buffalo Relays Ken Hall Stadium 9:00AM

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Sam Mosely Turner Stadium 9:00AM

*Friday March 3, 2023 *Edward Taylor Relays *Westbrook H.S. *TBA

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Ruben Jordan Clear Creek H.S. 1:30PM

Fri-Sat, March 17-18, 2023 TSU Relays Durley Stadium TBA

Friday, March 24, 2023 P.A.Memorial  Relays Port Arthur High School 1:00PM

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Gator Relays Clear Brook H.S. 3:00PM

Mon & Wed, April 10 & 12,
2023

24-6A District
Championship

Challenger Stadium 9:00AM,
5:00PM

Friday, April 21, 2023 Area Track Meet Challenger Stadium 5:00PM

Fri-Sat, April 28-29, 2023 Region III 6A Meet Turner Stadium TBA

Fri & Sat, May 13, 2023 UIL State Track Meet Mike Myers Stadium TBA

JUNIOR VARSITY
Date Meet / Location Time

Thursday, February 2 La’ Porte High School 3:30PM

Thursday, February 9 Clear Brook High School 3:30PM

Thursday, February 16 Dickinson High School 3:30PM

Thursday, February 23 Sterling High School 3:30PM

Thursday, March 2 Galveston Ball Stadium 3:30PM

Thursday, March 8 Texas City High School 3:30PM

Thursday, March23 Santa Fe High School 3:30PM

April 7 24-6A District Championship - Challenger Stadium 9:00AM

Head Girls Coach: Marvin Welch Head Boys Coach: Alexander Crooms
Assistant Coaches: Gladys Sonnier (JVG, Distance), Henry Coleman (Sprints),
Kevin Mullenax (Discus), Johnny Sierra (Shot Put), Eric Thompson (Vertical Jumps)

Athletic Director: John Snelson Assistant Athletic Director: Eric Anderson
Girls Coordinator: Tina Knight-Gray Athletic Secretary: Laurie Delesandri
Principal: Dr. Billye Smith Superintendent: Carla Voelkel

*Make Up/Select Meets


